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Final

Light Horse Pete COW 14.42 19.95 17.58 18.23 18.38 18.09 106.651 1

Kid Ray g 14.54 22.23 20.52 18.29 20.96 20.00 116.542 1

Stone Ground g 12.69 29.51 26.33 16.70 17.67 17.24 120.143 2

Sue Render L49 28.51 22.75 25.55 20.15 21.58 19.71 138.254 1

Whiskey Mac g 18.01 39.87 20.48 19.70 25.27 21.14 144.475 3

Palmetto Jack SL 22.98 27.22 32.56 26.56 30.62 26.13 166.076 1

Dash Caliber FCGF 33.22 27.85 32.86 29.39 23.89 23.57 170.787 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 23.54 32.57 26.39 31.03 29.11 30.93 173.578 1

Doc Kemm SL 22.46 31.97 32.86 29.65 25.65 36.98 179.579 2

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 28.41 30.88 29.61 34.92 39.52 28.72 192.0610 3

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 38.81 37.27 27.74 30.81 41.50 26.42 202.5511 1

Black Mike FCD 41.79 35.04 30.81 28.68 33.73 33.90 203.9512 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 30.61 42.38 35.16 27.44 31.93 39.73 207.2513 1

Laredo Lou CB 36.37 42.82 26.67 28.46 32.30 41.44 208.0614 1

Choco Kid COW 48.95 38.76 36.58 33.84 37.00 37.11 232.2415 2

Mr. Bull Wacker CB 38.69 39.69 40.83 33.98 43.43 51.00 247.6216 2

Fast Finger Fife S 150.00 23.63 23.10 23.70 25.04 25.79 271.2617 1

Capt. Cowan ES 44.78 50.25 49.07 48.38 51.05 47.94 291.4718 1

Chi-Town Cowboy CB 44.36 51.38 43.61 67.66 53.82 41.20 302.0319 3

Pick Ax Pete GP 58.30 63.55 42.15 39.93 50.19 50.95 305.0720 1

J P Hara D 51.53 65.81 49.43 49.46 52.66 51.71 320.6021 1

Big Iron Jenkins S 93.31 104.98 61.33 73.98 80.46 76.16 490.2222 2
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Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 208.061 14 South Carolina 3 0 0

Mr. Bull Wacker 247.622 16 South Carolina 2 1 0

Chi-Town Cowboy 302.033 19 South Carolina 4 1 0

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 173.571 8 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 106.651 1 South Carolina*** **** 0 0 0

Choco Kid 232.242 15 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 320.601 21 South Carolina 0 1 0

Category: Elder Statesman

Capt. Cowan 291.471 18 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 203.951 12 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 170.781 7 Georgia 3 0 0

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 116.541 2 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Stone Ground 120.142 3 South Carolina 4 0 0

Whiskey Mac 144.473 5 South Carolina 2 0 0

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 305.071 20 South Carolina 1 1 0

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 138.251 4 South Carolina 1 0 0

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 207.251 13 South Carolina 4 0 0

Category: Senior

Fast Finger Fife 271.261 17 South Carolina 0 0 0

Big Iron Jenkins 490.222 22 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Silver Senior

Palmetto Jack 166.071 6 South Carolina 2 0 0

Doc Kemm 179.572 9 South Carolina 4 0 0

Carolina Gray Dawg 192.063 10 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 202.551 11 South Carolina 2 0 0
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The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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1 Light Horse Pete COW 106.65 10 19.42 0 0 0 5 14.42 19.95 0 0 0 0 19.95 17.58 0 0 0 0 17.58 18.23 0 0 0 0 18.23 18.38 0 0 0 0 18.38 18.09 0 0 0 0 18.092 1 1 2 2 2

2 Kid Ray g 116.54 18 19.54 0 0 0 5 14.54 22.23 0 0 0 0 22.23 20.52 0 0 0 0 20.52 18.29 0 0 0 0 18.29 20.96 0 0 0 0 20.96 20.00 0 0 0 0 20.003 2 3 3 3 4

3 Stone Ground g 120.14 17 17.69 0 0 0 5 12.69 19.51 2 0 0 0 29.51 16.33 2 0 0 0 26.33 16.70 0 0 0 0 16.70 17.67 0 0 0 0 17.67 17.24 0 0 0 0 17.241 7 6 1 1 1

4 Sue Render L49 138.25 29 28.51 0 0 0 0 28.51 22.75 0 0 0 0 22.75 20.55 1 0 0 0 25.55 20.15 0 0 0 0 20.15 21.58 0 0 0 0 21.58 19.71 0 0 0 0 19.719 3 5 5 4 3

5 Whiskey Mac g 144.47 37 23.01 0 0 0 5 18.01 34.87 1 0 0 0 39.87 20.48 0 0 0 0 20.48 19.70 0 0 0 0 19.70 20.27 1 0 0 0 25.27 21.14 0 0 0 0 21.144 15 2 4 7 5

6 Palmetto Jack SL 166.07 48 27.98 0 0 0 5 22.98 27.22 0 0 0 0 27.22 22.56 2 0 0 0 32.56 26.56 0 0 0 0 26.56 30.62 0 0 0 0 30.62 26.13 0 0 0 0 26.136 5 12 7 10 8

7 Dash Caliber FCGF 170.78 52 33.22 0 0 0 0 33.22 27.85 0 0 0 0 27.85 22.86 2 0 0 0 32.86 24.39 1 0 0 0 29.39 23.89 0 0 0 0 23.89 23.57 0 0 0 0 23.5711 6 13 11 5 6

8 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 173.57 58 28.54 0 0 0 5 23.54 32.57 0 0 0 0 32.57 26.39 0 0 0 0 26.39 31.03 0 0 0 0 31.03 29.11 0 0 0 0 29.11 30.93 0 0 0 0 30.937 10 7 14 9 11

9 Doc Kemm SL 179.57 60 27.46 0 0 0 5 22.46 26.97 1 0 0 0 31.97 22.86 2 0 0 0 32.86 24.65 1 0 0 0 29.65 25.65 0 0 0 0 25.65 36.98 0 0 0 0 36.985 9 13 12 8 13

10 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 192.06 68 33.41 0 0 0 5 28.41 30.88 0 0 0 0 30.88 29.61 0 0 0 0 29.61 34.92 0 0 0 0 34.92 39.52 0 0 0 0 39.52 28.72 0 0 0 0 28.728 8 10 17 15 10

11 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 202.55 73 38.81 0 0 0 0 38.81 32.27 1 0 0 0 37.27 27.74 0 0 0 0 27.74 25.81 1 0 0 0 30.81 41.50 0 0 0 0 41.50 26.42 0 0 0 0 26.4214 12 9 13 16 9

12 Black Mike FCD 203.95 72 46.79 0 0 0 5 41.79 35.04 0 0 0 0 35.04 30.81 0 0 0 0 30.81 28.68 0 0 0 0 28.68 33.73 0 0 0 0 33.73 33.90 0 0 0 0 33.9015 11 11 10 13 12

13 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 207.25 75 30.61 0 0 0 0 30.61 37.38 1 0 0 0 42.38 30.16 1 0 0 0 35.16 27.44 0 0 0 0 27.44 31.93 0 0 0 0 31.93 29.73 2 0 0 0 39.7310 16 15 8 11 15

14 Laredo Lou CB 208.06 75 36.37 0 0 0 0 36.37 37.82 1 0 0 0 42.82 26.67 0 0 0 0 26.67 28.46 0 0 0 0 28.46 32.30 0 0 0 0 32.30 31.44 2 0 0 0 41.4412 17 8 9 12 17

15 Choco Kid COW 232.24 90 43.95 1 0 0 0 48.95 38.76 0 0 0 0 38.76 36.58 0 0 0 0 36.58 33.84 0 0 0 0 33.84 37.00 0 0 0 0 37.00 37.11 0 0 0 0 37.1118 13 16 15 14 14

16 Mr. Bull Wacker CB 247.62 97 38.69 0 0 0 0 38.69 39.69 0 0 0 0 39.69 35.83 1 0 0 0 40.83 33.98 0 0 0 0 33.98 33.43 0 1 0 0 43.43 46.00 1 0 0 0 51.0013 14 17 16 17 20

17 Fast Finger Fife S 271.26 49 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 23.63 0 0 0 0 23.63 23.10 0 0 0 0 23.10 23.70 0 0 0 0 23.70 25.04 0 0 0 0 25.04 25.79 0 0 0 0 25.7922 4 4 6 6 7

18 Capt. Cowan ES 291.47 111 49.78 0 0 0 5 44.78 50.25 0 0 0 0 50.25 49.07 0 0 0 0 49.07 48.38 0 0 0 0 48.38 51.05 0 0 0 0 51.05 47.94 0 0 0 0 47.9417 18 20 19 19 18

19 Chi-Town Cowboy CB 302.03 112 44.36 0 0 0 0 44.36 46.38 1 0 0 0 51.38 38.61 1 0 0 0 43.61 57.66 0 1 0 0 67.66 43.82 2 0 0 0 53.82 41.20 0 0 0 0 41.2016 19 19 21 21 16

20 Pick Ax Pete GP 305.07 113 58.30 0 0 0 0 58.30 53.55 0 1 0 0 63.55 42.15 0 0 0 0 42.15 39.93 0 0 0 0 39.93 45.19 1 0 0 0 50.19 50.95 0 0 0 0 50.9520 20 18 18 18 19

21 J P Hara D 320.60 122 56.53 0 0 0 5 51.53 55.81 0 1 0 0 65.81 49.43 0 0 0 0 49.43 49.46 0 0 0 0 49.46 52.66 0 0 0 0 52.66 51.71 0 0 0 0 51.7119 21 21 20 20 21

22 Big Iron Jenkins S 490.22 131 98.31 0 0 0 5 93.31 104.98 0 0 0 0 104.98 61.33 0 0 0 0 61.33 73.98 0 0 0 0 73.98 80.46 0 0 0 0 80.46 76.16 0 0 0 0 76.1621 22 22 22 22 22

23 Keystone Kid SL 900.00 138 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0023 23 23 23 23 23


